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PEKIN LADY SS (WRINKE)
Lady short sleeve fitted shirt 
Body fitted 
Poplin 
Buttons colour same colour shirt 
Bottom curve Wrinke free+antibacterial

Poplin - 65% Polyester / 35% Cotton 

Box 25 Pack 1

 

 
 

SIZE

EU XS S M L XL XXL 3XL

Width 46 cm
18.1"

49 cm
19.3"

52 cm
20.5"

54 cm
21.3"

58 cm
22.8"

62 cm
24.4"

66 cm
26"

Length 63 cm
24.8"

65 cm
25.6"

67 cm
26.4"

68 cm
26.8"

69 cm
27.2"

70 cm
27.6"

71 cm
28"

 

 
 

White
(WH)

Black
(BK)
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